
 
 

RASPORED ODVOZA OTPADA POVLJANA 
(od siječnja do travnja) 

2025. godine 
 

 
 
 
 
 

SIJEČANJ 2025 
 

PON 
 

UTO 
 

SRI 
 

ČET 
 

PET 
 

SUB 
 

NED 
 
 
 

 
 

 

            1 
 
NOVA GODINA  

            

 

2 
 

3 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
SVETA TRI 
KRALJA 

7 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

8 
 

9 10 
 

11 12 

13 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI 
OTPAD 

 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 19 

20 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

 

21 22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 26 

27 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

 

28 29 
PAPIR 
STAKLO 

30 
PLASTIKA 
METAL 

31 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

VELJAČA  2025 
 

PON 
 

UTO 
 

SRI 
 

ČET 
 

PET 
 

SUB 
 

NED 

  
 

   1 2 
 

3 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI 
OTPAD 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

17 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

24 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

25 
 

26 
PAPIR 
STAKLO 

27 
PLASTIKA 
METAL 

28 
 

  

 

 

OŽUJAK  2025 
 

PON 
 

UTO 
 

SRI 
 

ČET 
 

PET 
 

SUB 
 

NED 

     1 2 

3 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI 
OTPAD 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

17 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

24 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI  
OTPAD 

25 
 

26 
PAPIR 
STAKLO 

27 
PLASTIKA 
METAL 

28 
 

29 30 

31 
BIOOTPAD 
MIJEŠANI 
KOMUNALNI 
OTPAD 

      

 


